D.

E.
Fe

Ge

I.
d.
K.

APFENDIX TABLES

Climatologicnl data.

Vater level and transparency.

Atmospheric and water tamperature;

Vertical distribution of temperature
(Station A),

Vertical distribution of oxygen (Station 4)
Gross and net production and respiration
(Station A)

Production and respiretion et verious depthe
(Stetion A)

Verticul distribution of tempersture
(Station B) _

Vertical distrilbution of oxygen (Station B).
Gross and net production end respiration.
Production and respiration at different

depths (Station B)

VILI

Page

202
204
205

206
212

217

219

225

229

233

234



