		VIII
•		Page
	APPENDIX TABLES	
A	Climatological data.	202
В	Water level and transparency.	204
C.	Atmospheric and water temperature.	205
D.	Vertical distribution of temperature	
	(Station A).	206
E.	Vertical distribution of oxygen (Station A)	212
F •	Gross and net production and respiration	
	(Station A)	217
G•	Production and respiration at various depths	
	(Station A)	219
Н	Vertical distribution of temperature	
	(Station B)	225
I.	Vertical distribution of oxygen (Station B).	229
J.	Gross and net production and respiration.	233
к.	Production and respiration at different	
	depths (Station B)	234

.

,

-

•